EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACE TERMS		
LEA") which is dated [Privacy Terms ("Gener protections, and Provice or schedule of services LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. Th applicable privacy state Agreement; or three (3)	1/18/21], to any other LEA ("Subscral Offer") through its signature below. The der's signature shall not necessarily bind and to any other provision not addressed thange the data provided by Subscribing the Provider may withdraw the General Offices; (2) a material change in the services	etween it and [Northwest Suburban Special Education Organizas] ("Originating ribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of This General Offer shall extend only to privacy display to other terms, such as price, term, din this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of fer in the event of: (1) a material change in the sand products listed in the originating Service ture to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the following email address:
Gaggle.Net, Inc.	Janue Eft	_{Date:} 01/18/2021
Printed Name: Jenni	e EftTitle/Po	osition: Director of Sales Operations
General Offer of Privac terms of this DPA for th	ry Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Presented by the DPA between the [Northwest BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE (Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same rest Suburban] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
BY: Prin E	. Nemett	2-18-2021
Printed Name:	Brian E. Nemeth Title/Po	osition: Director of Technology
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	Kirby School District 140	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN		
Name:	Brian E. Nemeth	
Title:	Director of Technology	
Address:	16931 S. Grissom Dr. Tinley Park, IL 60477	

Telephone Number:

Email:

(708) 532-6462

bnemeth@ksd140.org